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GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA SPORTS TEAMS!

Damon Andrews - Store Manager

Brewster-Triplains Boy’s Basketball

Left to right: front row: Ethan Plummer, Edoardo Broggi, Jesse Gaskill, Dan Brown, 
Ben Baird, Seth Smith. Middle row: Logan Rall, Emmanuel Fernandez, Eric Lowe, Will 

Allen, Assistant Coach Lee Odell. Back row: Head Coach Dustin Quenzer, Michael 
Schmidt, Wyatt Werth, Gus Lamb, Nathan Jorgensen, manager Aaron Luckert.

Monday, Jan. 10, and Tuesday, Jan. 11, Western Kansas Liberty 
League Tournament @ Sharon Springs 

Friday, Jan. 14, and Saturday, Jan. 15
Western Kansas Liberty League Tournament @ Goodland

Monday, Jan. 18 @ Hitchcock – 8 p.m.
Thursday, Jan. 21, with Golden Plains @ Winona – 8 p.m.
Thursday, Jan. 28 @ Weskan – 8 p.m.
Tuesday, Feb. 1 @ St. Francis – 8 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 4, with Wheatland @ Winona – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11, with Quinter @ Brewster – 8 p.m.
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Dighton – 8 p.m.
Friday, Feb. 25, with Weskan @ Winona – 8 p.m.
Monday, February 28 to Monday, March 5 

@ Substate Tournament in Palco
Wednesday, March 9 to Saturday, March 12 

@ State Tournament in Hays

SCHEDULE
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